



We understand your world

Account Branch : BENGALURU - RICHMOND ROAD  
Address : NO 8/24 SALCO CENTRE,  
RICHMOND ROAD

M/S. DUSTERS TOTAL SOLUTIONS SERVICES PVT LTD  
NO 331/2 CORPORATE MILLER 3RD FLOOR  
THIMMAIAH ROAD VASANTH NAGAR  
BANGALORE  
KARNATAKA  
INDIA  
560052

City : BENGALURU 560025  
State : KARNATAKA  
Phone No. : 080-61606161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000523 MICR :560240022  
Email : theja@dtss.in  
OD Limit : 75,00,00,000.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 11220150 Pr.Code : 12 Br.Code:523  
Account number : 05230330002236 OTHER  
A/C Open Date : 19/06/2013 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

JOINT HOLDERS:

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 09/08/21 TO : 09/08/21

Date	Narration	Chq. / Ref No.	Value Date	Withdrawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Closing Balance*
09/08/2021	DIPAKGADE NO CODE	N221211594778726	09/08/2021	11,909.00	0.00	-299,323,215.83
09/08/2021	CHUTHARAJUBA NO CODE	N221211594778728	09/08/2021	11,517.00	0.00	-299,334,732.83
09/08/2021	ABHISHEKSAWA NO CODE	N221211594778729	09/08/2021	15,076.00	0.00	-299,349,808.83
09/08/2021	SUNNYGAIKWAD NO CODE	N221211594778732	09/08/2021	15,076.00	0.00	-299,364,884.83
09/08/2021	SAGARWANKHED NO CODE	N221211594778733	09/08/2021	15,076.00	0.00	-299,379,960.83
09/08/2021	SHARADBAIT NO CODE	N221211594778734	09/08/2021	15,076.00	0.00	-299,395,036.83
09/08/2021	SARITAMAHADI NO CODE	N221211594778735	09/08/2021	15,076.00	0.00	-299,410,112.83
09/08/2021	DAYANSINGHLO NO CODE	N221211594778738	09/08/2021	11,909.00	0.00	-299,422,021.83
09/08/2021	JAHANGIRGULL NO CODE	N221211594778740	09/08/2021	11,909.00	0.00	-299,433,930.83
09/08/2021	KALYANSINGHL NO CODE	N221211594778743	09/08/2021	11,909.00	0.00	-299,445,839.83
09/08/2021	RAGHUNATHVAI NO CODE	N221211594778745	09/08/2021	11,909.00	0.00	-299,457,748.83
09/08/2021	ROHITJANATHE NO CODE	N221211594778747	09/08/2021	11,517.00	0.00	-299,469,265.83
09/08/2021	RAJESHKAMBLE NO CODE	N221211594778748	09/08/2021	11,909.00	0.00	-299,481,174.83
09/08/2021	SACHINMEDEKA NO CODE	N221211594778749	09/08/2021	11,909.00	0.00	-299,493,083.83
09/08/2021	SHAILESHZALT NO CODE	N221211594778750	09/08/2021	11,126.00	0.00	-299,504,209.83
09/08/2021	SIDHARTH MESH NO CODE	N221211594778753	09/08/2021	11,909.00	0.00	-299,516,118.83
09/08/2021	KRISHNAMANNA NO CODE	N221211594778764	09/08/2021	4,295.00	0.00	-299,520,413.83
09/08/2021	GULABCHAUDHA NO CODE	N221211594778765	09/08/2021	11,517.00	0.00	-299,531,930.83
09/08/2021	HANSAMAHJAN NO CODE	N221211594778766	09/08/2021	11,909.00	0.00	-299,543,839.83
09/08/2021	LALITASHINDE NO CODE	N221211594778768	09/08/2021	11,517.00	0.00	-299,555,356.83
09/08/2021	MOHIMADAS NO CODE	N221211594778769	09/08/2021	11,517.00	0.00	-299,566,873.83
09/08/2021	MONALIKAKAD NO CODE	N221211594778770	09/08/2021	11,517.00	0.00	-299,578,390.83
09/08/2021	REENABISWAS NO CODE	N221211594778771	09/08/2021	11,126.00	0.00	-299,589,516.83
09/08/2021	KALPANAMORE NO CODE	N221211594778773	09/08/2021	11,909.00	0.00	-299,601,425.83
09/08/2021	SANJAYRALE NO CODE	N221211594778754	09/08/2021	11,909.00	0.00	-299,613,334.83
09/08/2021	PRABHAKARWAG NO CODE	N221211594778756	09/08/2021	11,909.00	0.00	-299,625,243.83
09/08/2021	RAHUL NO CODE	N221211594778758	09/08/2021	15,303.00	0.00	-299,640,546.83
09/08/2021	ARUNKUMAR NO CODE	N221211594778759	09/08/2021	17,055.00	0.00	-299,657,601.83
09/08/2021	SUNIL NO CODE	N221211594778761	09/08/2021	15,303.00	0.00	-299,672,904.83

Generation Date : 10-Aug-21 02:08

Generated by : SYSTEM

Requesting Branch code : SYSTEM

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013